
Autumn 2019 (6) 
107h October  

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    learning,    achieving   together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 



Special Achievements 
St Cuby:                              Caleb    &    Molly                                                              

St Keyne:                    Megan,   Henry   &   Charlie 

Ladoca:             Gracie-Mae,   Ruby,   Bethany   &   Honey                 

St Blaise:                          Carne   &   Lily L 

Students of the week 
      St Cuby Rosie St Keyne  Poppy 

                 St Ladoca  Keida St Blaise  Paige

Upcoming PTFA Dates  
Non school uniform day (1)—1st November (bottles, adult tombola)

Non school uniform day (2) - 29th November (toys, childrens tombola) 

Ladoca cake sale—Friday 8th November 

Hot chocolate after school ramble—Friday 15th November 

Wreath making—Monday 2nd December 

PTFA Christmas Fair - Wednesday 4th December - 3pm to 4.30pm 

Blaise cake sale—Friday 13th December 

 

Have a Half Term clear out and support the School!  
The PTFA are now collecting any donations of quality toys, games, books, un-

wanted gifts and general bric-a-brac for the Christmas Fair on Wed 4th Dec.  

Please bring items into the school office where they are being collected.  

Many Thanks  



Dates for your Diary 

 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele/guitar/violin tuition  

 

Fri 18 Oct End of 1st half Autumn term 

Mon 28 Oct Inset day 

Tues 29 Oct Start of 2nd half of Autumn term 

Tues 29 Oct Reception—Year 6 Nasal Flu vaccinations—new date 
Wed 30 Oct Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (1) 

Thur 31 Oct Ladoca class trip to Lanhydrock House 

Fri 1 Nov PTFA Non school uniform day in exchange for adult tombola prizes (bottles) 

Mon 4 Nov Individual and sibling school photos 

Wed 6 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (2) 

Fri 8 Nov Ladoca cake sale 

Wed 13 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (3) 

Fri 15 Nov Children in need ramble followed by PTFA hot chocolate in the playground. 

Wed 20 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (4) 

Wed 27 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (5) 

Fri 29 Nov PTFA Non school uniform day in exchange for childrens tombola prizes 

Mon 2 Dec PTFA Wreath making—details to follow 

Weds 4 Dec 3-4.30pm PTFA Christmas Fair in the Community Hall 

Fri 13 Dec Blaise cake sale 

Thurs 19 Dec 6pm KS1 Christmas Performance in the Community Hall 

Fri 20 Dec End of Autumn term 

Tue 4 Feb 20 3.30—4.30 Spring Parent Forum meeting 

23 Mar 20 3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (1) 

24 Mar 20 3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (2) 

25 Mar 20 Year 3 & 4 Farm & Country day at the Royal Cornwall Showground 

Fri 8 May 20 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 5 Jun 20 Inset day 

Mon 15 Jun Summer Parent Forum meeting 

Thu 25th Jun Celtic Cross Education Awards evening at Truro Cathedral 

Wed 22 Jul 20 Inset day 

Thu 23 Jul 20 Inset day 

Bonfire themed lunch menu—Tuesday 5th November 

Sausage & Chips with baked beans or veggie sausages 



Harvest Festival  

Donations 

A huge thank you for all the 

wonderful harvest produce 

which was sent in last week.  

The autumn leaves were cer-

tainly flying!  Through your 

generosity, we were able to 

send off many bagfuls of tins 

and packets to share with those 

who are helped by Truro Food-

bank.  The children did a mag-

nificent job of presenting their 

harvest poems, prayers and 

songs and it was lovely to share 

this with so many parents, rela-

tives and friends.  






